KBC GROEP

KBC GROEP
ISIN: BE0003565737

Overview

2024/10/18 17:30:00

Price
67.71 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-1.58% (-1.09)

BE0003565737
KBC

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Financial
Stock

27,083 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

66.02 EUR (5,000)
69.40 EUR (5,000)
67.50 EUR
67.71 EUR
67.50 EUR
68.80 EUR
70.34 EUR

2

35

WKN: 953682

Sy

( I
B0.00 ll ﬂ ’I '\ I FH
| lﬁﬂ‘ NI | ) frﬂ J}ﬂ
60.00 1 ,‘ J »ll' \V'I* mf
| "
| i
50.00 ’M,\% Murl'rﬂ"

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855364,156677342,176982246,275490584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003565737&ID_NOTATION=19841737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003565737&ID_NOTATION=19841737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f5f4a5ce7a38e9f228607abfd12c1feb55be2d36772bc5362b342c17bae3ee0&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=59370949ca7b01fc8&time=1729419934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d75b499e0f175dea226dcd03beb8cc821fb730e77f9b7edff341cf14908d5b7&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ecc6a1fac4a77c41&time=1729419934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e51016c1fa84441b4098bbb7af7536c45ae5db08917d5a174cd00693bb4cb2c8&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0ce43b08e9183764&time=1729419934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71eaf07e4989e1ebefef5dfca84b0c286a6c9d4f72049f0657ce92e3a77cd88c&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a34b543721294a4d1&time=1729419934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4da977d9eebe4cb4fb35e25d184c57b04c795b4bde520cbd57c91900fdd28617&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f58e19282f3f2a20&time=1729419934&tool=RSC

KBC GROEP

Details

2024/10/18 17:30:00

Price
67.71 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.58% (-1.09)

ISIN BE0003565737
Symbol KBC
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 27,083 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 66.02 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 69.40 EUR (5,000)
Open 67.50 EUR
High 67.71 EUR
Low 67.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 68.80 EUR
VWAP 70.34 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -3.34% +24.81% -14.70%
Perf (abs.) -2.34 +13.46 -11.67
Beta 1.09 0.91 1.18
Volatility 23.06 22.05 29.82

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
10/18
Tradegate 2024/
10/18
Stuttgart 2024/
10/18
Munich 2024/
10/18
London Stock Exchange 2024/

Time

15:30

22:26

13:25

08:05

17:30

Price

68.10 EUR

68.14 EUR

68.42 EUR

68.78 EUR

67.71 EUR

68.79 EUR (0
69.50 EUR (5,836
68.17 EUR (91,573
64.58 EUR (61,091
71.87 EUR (2024/09/27
56.69 EUR (2024/02/07
71.87 EUR (2024/09/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
49.49 EUR (2023/11/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 4
0.04 10
0.00 8
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19841737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66447824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3702726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227367946

KBC GROEP

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:25

08:03

21:34

17:35

08:10

08:06

67.76 EUR

68.76 EUR

74.30 USD

67.98 EUR

68.50 EUR

68.78 EUR

0.00 4
0.00 2
0.03 7
0.00 -
56.69 5,042
0.00 3
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1491571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8715436

KBC GROEP

Company profile

Company Logo

KBC

Contact Details
KBC GROUP NV

Avenue du Port 2 - 1080 Brissel
Telefon: +32-7-815-21-54

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johan Thijs

Ales Blazek
Christine Van
Rijsseghem
David Moucheron
Erik Luts

Luc Popelier

Peter Andronov

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Koenraad
Debackere

Alicia Reyes
Revuelta
Liesbet Okkerse
Marc de Ceuster
Alain Bostoen
Baron Philippe
Vlerick

Bartel Puelinckx
Christine van

Rijsseghem
Diana Radl

Rogerova

Erik Clinck

Frank Donck
Franky Depickere
Raf Sels

Sonja de Becker

Theodoros
Roussis

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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